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(2 AirEuropa

CAMPEONATO DE BALEARES

Son Antem

GOLF-MALLORCA

32, 42 Y 52 CATEGORIA FEMENINO

Golf Son Antem Este - 4 de mayo de 2019

SHOT GUN A LAS 09:00 HORAS

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

MORA ADROVER, MARIA
KLIANGLHAM, WINITA
PALMER FIOL, NEUS
VDOVINA, SOFIA

BRADBURY, BEVERLEY JAYNE
CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL
HEIMANN, CHRISTINE

FIOL CAIMARI, MARIA
ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE
CHOUKROUN, HELGA

SOCIAS MONSERRAT, MARIA F
BACHMANN, VARADINKA
MULLER, ANNE MARIE

MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA
HANKE, GERRY

SCHAD, MORAYMA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN
SUBIRATS GOMIS, ALEJANDRA
CANELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA
RYBKA WIEBACH, MANJA

GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR
PUIGVERT ROCA, JOSEFINA
OLMOS GIBAJA, TERESA

JAYNE GARDNER, PAMELA
CANTALLOPS MOYA, M2 MAGDALENA
CAMARILLO, ROMINA

CORTES GINARD, M2 ANGELES
ZAGAGLIA CAMPISI, ANALIA
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA
MEYER, NICOLE

FADEN-FURRER, MAJA HERMINE
MORALEJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
PEARCE, LYNN

DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA
GALMES GONZALEZ, M# ISABEL
DURAND, CYNTHIA ELIZABETH
CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA
MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA

CLAR POU, FRANCISCA
BURLEIGH, SUSAN ELIZABETH
WALTER, CAROLYN

SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA
RAMON VAQUER, M2 ANGELES
MORALEJO, M2 DEL CARMEN
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HCE
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30,2
31,5
36,0
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BARRAS
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

BARRAS
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

BARRAS
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

WALBA

—

rent a car

LICENCIA

BP02169180
BP16458035
BP51070988
BP00932050
BP51644416
BP12438810
BP19810578
BP07385642
BP01075781
BP16793968
BP12154019
BP15367916
BP19749217
BP02261235
BP18080508
BP13758687

LICENCIA
BP12220434
BP12647685
BP12444688
BP19901747
BP56793339
BP16199626
BP12186337
BP18907777
BP12444242
BP19169066
BP15786569
BP02445709
BP12647688
BP12914327
BP16947512
BP01029254
BP51421258
BP00382613

LICENCIA
BP00458028
BP12758809
BP51161926
BP12431399
BP56892187
BP00782001
BP51894435
BP00894551
BP18930669
BP15794146
BP00893041

DiariodeMallorca



